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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : ESP

AAA
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Ross Straker EE80861
2= Brett EE99343
Winstanley
2= Henry Collins EE120798
2= James Attwood EE107759
2= John Lee EE95608
6= Jack EE45494
Whitehouse
= Ricky Draper EE126584
8 Richard Faulds |EE187
= Jo Smith EE45277
= Paul Foster EE18214
= Phil Gray EE103289
12= Dorian Evans EE137822
12= Mickey Rouse |EE19729
12= Samuel Usher |EE129712
15= Billy Greenwood |[EE132464
15= Paul Batchelor |EE108791
15= Toby Reed EE112174
18 Charlie Faulds |EE131007
19= Adam Cocker EE131815
19= Stuart Clarke EE27222
21 Timothy EE94815
Simmons
22= Charlie Drury EE100585
22= Chris Webb EE117062
22= Phil Smith EE26380
25= Chris Baker EE89641
25= Jon Webb EE67225
25= Nathan EE109962
Batchelor
28 Harry Lovatt EE125441
29 Kevin Fallon EE129518

Class
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA

Competition :
12/07/2025 09:00 - 19/07/2025 17:00

Date :

Cat
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Total
91/
90/

90 /
90/
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85/

85/
84/
83/
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83/
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81/
80/
79/
79/

78 /

77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
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AA

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Kevin Johnston |[EE99950

2 Christopher EE96738
Daniels

3= Edward EE81805
Chumbley

3= Matthew EE138812
Latham

5= Adrian Pope EE108278

5= Charles EE130343
Monahan

5= Nick Carter EE120341

8= Craig Boddice |EE2145

= Tom Buck EE140840

10= Dave Carrie EE81097

10= Sam EE147119
Winterburn

10= Stephen EE47665
Nutbeam

10= Taylor EE116977
Hedgecock

10= Tony Coulstock |[EE107036

15= Iain Cochrane |SS3806

15= Lee Fisher EE133926

15= Ronnie Green EE123409

15= Ross Oaten EE12055

19= James Ward EE125883

19= Steven Randles [EE124877

21= David Walker EE118087

21= James Roe EE125519

21= Jamie EE121559
Gutteridge

21= Michael EE70885
Pennington

21= Paul Burrows EE125607

26= Andrew Heron |EE127810

26= Bryan EE31547
Summerhayes

26= Connor Davies EE145276

26= Nick Watts EE133362

30= Doug EE125619
Thompson

30= Mark Langford |EE93902

30= Matthew EE111701
Grimble

30= Roger Deacon |EE88852

34= Phil Rowbottom |[EE48710

34= Robert Hawker EE50894

36= Daniel Vallis EE130250

36= Daryl Vas EE140952

36= Martin Moate EE110525

36= Paul Hibbert EE49461

36= Paul Sadler EE129402

41= Charles Milne EE21256

41= Elliot Langford |EE146041

Class
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AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
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AA
AA
AA
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AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA
AA
AA

AA

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA

AA
AA

AA

Cat
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens

Total
87/
85/

84/
84/

83/
83/

83/
81/
81/
80/

80/
80/
80/

80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

76 /
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56
57
58
59=

59=

61=
61=
63=
63=

65
66
67

Ian Schwier

Christopher
Smith
Nathan
Renmant
Andrew
Harvison
Oliver Wyatt
Christopher
Bennett
Christopher
Willis

Tim Sleigh
Adam Spalding

James Hornsby

John Getz

Andrew Gibbs
Edward
Cleverley
David Webber
WD Peter Rees

Andrew Hughes

Mick
Brugognone
Mustafa
Abunabaa
Dean Brien
Ryan Johnson
Gary Robins
Matthew
Stafford

Ian Andrews
Ivan Spencer
Marcus Rigby

EE125416

SS5006

Ww2711

EE9548

EE126344
EE72708

EE108001

EE68679

EE137230
EE147955
UsS685361

EE82084
EE143135

EE102119
Ww1428
EE145083
EE87861

US686550

EE115788
EE130206
EE114500
EE888

EE71406
EE35315
WWwW1243

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

71/
70/
70/
69 /

69 /
68 /

68 /

68 /
67/
67/
67/

66 /
65 /

64/
63/
62/
61/

61/

59/
59/
57/
57/

54 /
17/
8/

/
)
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100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 David Cochrane |SS3755 A Senior Mens 91/ 100
2 Jeff Waters EE113745 A Veteran Mens 82/ 100
3= Adam Barsby EE145156 A Senior Mens 81/ 100
3= Dave Hughes EE108685 A Veteran Mens | 81/ 100
3= Martin EE142627 A Senior Mens 81/ 100
Easterman
3= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior Mens 81/ 100
7= Fletcher EE148352 A Junior Mens 80/ 100
Gillingham
7= John Webb EE101593 A Veteran Mens 80/ 100
7= Stephen EE126793 |A Senior Mens 80/ 100
Abraham
10 Calum EE147019 A Senior Mens 79/ 100
Sherrington
11= Alastair Gurney |[EE134898 A Senior Mens 78 / 100
11= Bruce Allman EE101392 A Veteran Mens 78 / 100
11= Joe Ling EE133522 A Senior Mens 78 / 100
11= Nicholas Harris |(WW2640 A Senior Mens 78 / 100
11= Paul Williams EE141825 |A Senior Mens 78 / 100
16= Darren Neale EE128769 A Senior Mens 77 / 100
16= Mark Barnett EE146256 A Senior Mens 77 / 100
16= Matt Gardener |EE102183 |A Veteran Mens 77 / 100
19= Catherine EE141352 A Senior Ladies 76 / 100
Smalley
19= Jason Machin EE131998 A Senior Mens 76 / 100
19= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 76 / 100
19= Sharad Singhal [EE108378 |A Senior Mens 76/ 100
19= Trevor Bell EE42374 A Veteran Mens 76/ 100
24= Adam Bromfield EE141360 |A Senior Mens 75/ 100
24= Adam Cook EE145341 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
24= Annalise Evans |[EE137821 A Senior Ladies 75/ 100
24= Anthony Cross |[EE138556 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
24= Gavin Collinson EE139015 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
24= Luke Westbrook |[EE135769 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
30= Ben Hughes EE149116 A Senior Mens 74/ 100
30= Garry Lennox |EE144685 |A Senior Mens 74 / 100
30= Nick Cleverley |EE144107 |A Senior Mens 74/ 100
30= Paul Dobson EE116798 A Veteran Mens 74/ 100
30= Thomas Booth |EE124132 A Senior Mens 74/ 100
30= Tom Cooper EE137386 |A Senior Mens 74/ 100
36= Bradley Jarvis |EE149386 A Senior Mens 73/ 100
36= Craig Bishop EE147447 A Senior Mens 73/ 100
36= John Porter EE90119 A Veteran Mens 73/ 100
36= Mark O'Dowd EE46190 A Veteran Mens 73/ 100
36= Paul Finney EE129151 |A Veteran Mens | 73/ 100
36= Sharon Niven SS3615 A Senior Ladies 73/ 100
36= Steven Thexton EE70470 A Veteran Mens 73/ 100
43= Andrew Gorry |EE137171 |A Senior Mens 72/ 100
43= Andrew SS4541 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
MacDonald
43= Charles EE150352 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
Carpenter
43= David Hallybone|EE110109 A Veteran Mens 72/ 100
43= Jay Smith EE138902 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
43= Justin Clayton |EE64553 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
43= Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
43= Tim Evans EE129998 A Veteran Mens 72/ 100
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43= Tom Shaw EE105386 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
52= Anthony EE118229 A Senior Mens 71/ 100
Jennings
52= Josh Lee EE141760 A Junior Mens 71/ 100
52= Richard EE121358 A Veteran Mens 71/ 100
Enticknap
52= Ryan Jarvis EE149385 |A Senior Mens 71/ 100
52= Scott Whiteside EE130509 A Senior Mens 71/ 100
52= Shane Johnston EE107280 A Senior Mens 71/ 100
58= Alan Sharp EE123688 |A Senior Mens 70/ 100
58= David Heath EE111685 A SuperVeteran 70/ 100
Mens
58= Henry EE139867 A Junior Mens 70/ 100
Robertson
58= John Ryan EE145639 A Veteran Mens 70/ 100
58= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior Mens 70/ 100
Buckenham
58= Louis Hart EE137928 A Senior Mens 70/ 100
58= Nick Baird EE149524 A Senior Mens 70/ 100
65= Alan Brown EE140993 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
65= Ian Pattinson EE140755 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
65= James King EE1206 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
65= Kevin EE135513 |A SuperVeteran | 69/ 100
Greenwood Mens
65= Kevin Skinner |EE122065 |A SuperVeteran 69/ 100
Mens
65= Mark Grigg EE130082 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
65= Nathan EE108437 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
Tittensor
65= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran Mens 69/ 100
65= Oliver Raymond EE136620 |A Senior Mens 69/ 100
65= Steven Willis EE116603 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
75= Adam Pierre EE141438 A Veteran Mens 68/ 100
75= Angus Brown EE37128 A SuperVeteran | 68/ 100
Mens
75= Chris Price WW3131 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
75= David McPhillips |[EE147983 A Veteran Mens 68/ 100
75= Gregory EE106590 A Veteran Mens 68/ 100
Redman
75= Harry Nicholson |SS6702 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
75= Jason Nichols EE139822 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
75= John Garside EE115895 A Veteran Mens 68/ 100
75= Philip King EE1962 A Veteran Mens | 68/ 100
75= Rob Hawker EE5555 A SuperVeteran 68/ 100
Mens
75= Sam Hollis EE148771 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
75= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran Mens | 68/ 100
87= Andrew Lane EE108397 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Andrew Wilson |[EE143653 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Ben Gamble EE136549 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Chris Tickle EE142524 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= David Sutton EE138882 A Veteran Mens 67/ 100
87= Harry Ling EE133470 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Jack Mordecai |WW2559 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Max Cloarec EE86483 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Melvin Taylor |EE73831 A SuperVeteran | 67/ 100
Mens
87= Oliver Moore EE100084 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Ross George EE146407 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
87= Ross Trevethan EE131432 |A Senior Mens 67/ 100
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87=
87=
103=

103=
103=
103=
103=

103=
103=
103=

103=
103=
103=
114=

114=
114=
114=
118=
118=
118=
118=

118=
118=
124=

124=
124=
124=
124=
124=
124=

124=

132=
132=
132=
132=
132=

132=
138=
138=
138=

138=

142=
142=
144=

144=
144=
144=

Shaun Buzzard EE106876
Simon Scott EE141323
Stephen Harrup EE125734

Adam EE148224
Baverstock

Colin Noble SS6695
Denis Chis EE146897
Dogan Hassan |EE130903

Kevin Lillywhite EE106483

Martin Nobbs EE147074
Phil Archer EE134375
Samuel EE139450
Scotchings

Steve Williams |[EE71884
Terry Williams |EE141529
Tim King EE87795
Andrew EE107279
Anderson

Andrew Roe EE55114
Richard Pike EE101977

Thomas Tweedy WW1379

Alex Stone EE148493
Andy Toogood |EE142720
Chris Bloss EE126565
Martin Holden |EE57756
Paul Mudd EE132581
Stuart Clarke EE100572
Darren EE127060
Watkinson

Ian Reed EE99292
Jack Williams EE142134
Jason Gibson EE128558
Mike Williams |EE100503
Paul Webb EE139937
Timothy EE110913
Richards

Tony Curtis EE135357

Brendan Holden |I112069L
David Devine EE89375
Marie Meadows |EE145036

Paul White EE62297
Stephen EE137814
Crowley

William Leaper EE135703
Alec Morris EE108124
James Day EE148308
Paul EE43476
Mansbridge

Richard Cooke |EE36793

Nicholas Garrett|[EE61366

Paul Wilson EE138911
Daniel EE143621
Laddiman

Emma Ilsley EE132849

George Fresson EE149470
Graham EE139539
Simpkins

>\ > | > >\ > > > >\ > > >

> > > rxrrxr > >|> > > > > >\ > > >\ > > > > > > >\ > > >

> | > > > > > > >

>|>|>

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

>

///77/

67/
67/
67/
66 /

66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /

66 /
66 /
66 /

66 /
66 /
66 /
65/

65/
65 /
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /

64 /
64 /
63/

63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/

63/

62/
62/
62/
62/
62/

62/
61/
61/
61/

61/

60 /
60 /
59/

59/
59/
59/

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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144= Leon Jaeggi EE101969 |A SuperVeteran | 59/ 100
Mens
144= Natasha Vadasz |[EE105601 A Veteran 59/ 100
Ladies
144= Nick Brace EE142481 A Veteran Mens 59/ 100
151= George EE126436 |A Senior Mens 58 / 100
Downing
151= Scott Leonard |EE128196 A Veteran Mens 58/ 100
153= Kurt Ricketts EE146766 A Senior Mens 57/ 100
153= Stephen EE142491 A Senior Mens 57/ 100
Bennett
155= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior Mens 56/ 100
155= Ricky Davis EE115946 A Senior Mens 56/ 100
157 Chris Osborn EE125129 A Senior Mens 53/ 100
158 Roger Hughes |EE145488 |A Veteran Mens | 47/ 100
159 Neil Bivens EE129166 A Senior Mens 42/ 84
160 Matthew Love |EE148409 A Senior Mens 31/ 40
161 Robert Pinn EE146048 A Senior Mens 10/ 16
162 Gugsy Ahmed | EE96054 A Veteran Mens 3/ 6
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T/0 Name

Daniel Rimmer
Mark Harris

Martyn Hibbert

Eric Hillary
Lain Blamey
Mark Phelan
Aimee Addison

Stewart Chester

Andrew
Scurlock

Bradley Turner

Andrew
Gardner
Nicholas Floyd
Stephen
Blanchard
Alan Ayers
Martin Baker
Michele
Brandligt
Rachel Carrie

Derek Monahan

Euan Pope
Graham Card

John Downes
Jason Barrow
Luke Haydon
Matthew
Bowman
Matthew
Snowden

Michael Holden

Ruth Markham
Ian Thomas
Jamie Collins
Lee Pearce
Mark Holloway
Mark Wain
Ash Dar
Jonathan
Feltham

Kenny Stephen

Peter Fitkin

Philip Oaten
Robert Bruce

David Coward

Edward Rees
Irwin Langley
Mark Pantlin
Andrew Parish
Kevin
Cartwright

CPSA
EE145903
EE148865
EE149112
EE137813
EE129813
I112091L
EE144794
EE83228

EE140583

EE140186
EE146648

EE145362
EE145106

EE103655
EE148123
EE102134

EE122119
EE132907
EE150035
EE105373

EE133325
EE116505
EE150057
EE147923

EE142374

EE85409
EE117277
EE141008
EE146977
EE149059
EE121911
EE148276
EE10101
EE20562

EE86290
EE84633

EE144316
S§S52354

EE125261

WWwW2258

EE149435
EE140003
EE147864
EE130034

Class
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Cat

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Total
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/

69 /

69 /
68 /

68 /
68 /

67/
67/
67/

67/
66 /
66 /
66 /

66 /
65/
65/
65/

65/
65 /

65/
64 /

/

5
&

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
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77
77
80
81
81

83
84
84
86
87
87
89

90

Leonard Martin

Trevor Edden
David
Spackman
Mark Brandon
Russell Coo
Benjamin
O'Riordan
Paul Curtis

Tamsin Holmes
Henry Baird
Josh Adams
Myles
MacMahon
Stuart Power
Richard Hunt
Adam Gittings
Darren Palmer
George Wilson
Luke Stevens
Massimo Pani

Tom Charlton
Adam Holmes
Adam Warnes
Graham Hill
Jim Taylor

Keith Harvey
Leslie Meynell
Michael
Williams
Nicholas Wood
Roy Partington
Guy Lewis
Adam
Spackman
Billy Cuddihy
Jackie Vines

Lee Davis

Paul Day
Steve Harrison
Lee Smith
Jack Parks
Norma Curtis

Vincent Shaw
Lewis Silvester
Neil McColl
Ruth Harknett
Denis Leahy
Gary Wright
Clifford Hawkes

Craig Bray

EE121084

EE131850
EE121767

EE149110
EE116099
EE143913

EE115934

EE143526
EE151512
EE143467
EE144034

EE141859
EE104094
EE147344
EE141828
EE130755
EE115045
EE102895

EE141266
EE129281
EE133206
EE97529

EE136924

EE123653
EE121275
EE133922

EE138114
EE148684
EE70848

EE110016

1112074L
EE114087

EE114593

EE124557
EE144979
EE147156
EE136095
EE115991

EE19324

WW3141

EE141383
EE129960
EE129282
EE131233
EE112185

EE150054
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SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

61/

61/
60 /

60 /
60 /
59/

59/

59/
58 /
58/
58/

58/
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /

56 /
54/
54 /
54/
54 /

54/
54 /
54 /

54 /
54/
53/
52/

52/
52/

51/

51/
51/
49 /
48 /
48 /

47 /
46 /
46 /
45 /
42/
42/
37/

28/

/
)
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100

100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

64

44

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
91 Steve Webb EE150087 |B SuperVeteran 18/ 22

Mens
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W=
Il

T/0 Name

Samuel King
Steven Dodd
Samuel
Newbury
Stephen Miller
Finley Cloarec
Nico Vanhove

Roger Grimshaw

Oliver Clayton
Tony Rhodes-
German

Phillip Llewellyn

Liz Salmon

William Hunt

Stephen Duggan

Martin Crocker
Charlie Osborn
Gary Parsons
Spencer
Collingwood
Robert Dunn
Simon Read

Annabelle Lane

Dave Boys

Chris Whittall
Gillian Froud
Michael
Bradbury

Michael Durham

Eva Forst-
Langford
Harry Farrow
James Allen
Keith Ricketts
William Barry
Dermot Fallon
John
Quartermaine
Gordon Poole

Peter Williams

Stuart Feasey
Aldo Morello
George Clack
Niall Tutty

Paul Stevenson

John North
Jonathan
Beecham
Peter Rea

Stuart Tolley

Andrew Brewer

CPSA

EE147980
EE151614
EE150648

EE100569
EE130216
EE135264
EE131771
EE143629
EE146259

EE99655

EE121291

EE145389
WWwW1307

EE144531
EE147799
EE139625
EE129050

EE141107
EE151944
EE125596
EE142564

EE152267
EE116459
EE145266

EE73396
EE147372

EE146536
EE150169
EE150366
EE149709
EE145392
EE130499

EE60302

EE68930

EE151846
EE87551

EE151737
EE150276
EE150692
EE149216
EE147324

EE125252

EE135698
EE144455

Class
C
C
C

O000O00n

(@]

O000O00n 00 000 ollelelle! ellelelelieole] (@]

(@]

ellelelieliolele! @]

@]

(olle}

Cat

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

>

/

Total
70/
70/
69 /

69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /

65/
63/

63/
62/
61/
60 /
59/
59/

58/
58/
57/
57/

56 /
56 /
56/

55/
55/
55/
55/
54/
54 /

53/
53/

53/
52/
52/
52/
52/
51/
51/

51/

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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44= Anthony EE144869 |C SuperVeteran | 50/ 100
Skippings Mens
44= David Newland EE147407 |C Senior Mens 50/ 100
44= Graham Mcgann EE149428 |C Senior Mens 50/ 100
48= Neil Hogg EE136649 |C SuperVeteran | 49/ 100
Mens
48= Tim Millar EE141589 |C Veteran Mens | 49/ 100
50= David Stern EE84963 C SuperVeteran 48 / 100
Mens
50= Michael Oldfield EE144943 C Senior Mens 48 / 100
52= Adam Barlow EE144982 |C Senior Mens 47 / 100
52= Jeremy Harris EE150422 |C Senior Mens 47 / 100
52= Michael Moore EE149529 C Colt Mens 47 / 100
52= Robert Francis |EE90499 C SuperVeteran | 47/ 100
Mens
56= Conrad Hill WW2256 C SuperVeteran 46 / 100
Mens
56= Mark Radley EE129705 |C Veteran Mens | 46/ 100
58= Chris Gulliver EE149419 |C Senior Mens 45/ 100
58= John Cottrell EE137173 |C SuperVeteran | 45/ 100
Mens
60 Paul Mitchell EE139441 |C SuperVeteran | 44/ 100
Mens
61 Kenneth WW2419 C SuperVeteran 43/ 100
Medcraft Mens
62= Andrew Lajer EE88716 Cc SuperVeteran | 42/ 100
Mens
62= Tom Ricketts EE151548 C Senior Mens 42 / 100
64 Archie Ricketts EE150046 C Colt Mens 41/ 100
65 Michael Sanders EE150060 |C Veteran Mens 31/ 100
66 Sidney Froud EE151524 |C Colt Mens 30/ 100
67 David Brown EE44353 C SuperVeteran 23/ 100
Mens

68 David Chu EE150976 |C Senior Mens 0/ 6
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30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

T/0 Name

Michael Lucas

William Bennett

Chris
Barrowman
Michael Byrne
Jean-Charles
Griviaud

Andy Simmons

David Bitler
Anthony
Sheridan
David Bruwier

David Simmons

Konstantin
Sirotko
Wayne Cook
Jason Griffiths
Richard
Golsteyn
Bruce
Mainwaring
Krystal Jarvis
Robert Beeney
Jason Pollock
Simon
Blackmore
Tim Ferris

Tim (Snr) Ferris
Adam Hargrave

Ben Lewis
Mark Forrest
Johan Franzen
Luke Marsden
Roland
Deunijnck
Peter Akesson
Rolf Nilsson

Goran
Malmkyvist
Gavin Berry
Alisa Sirotko
Gary Monk
Simone Lucas
Adam Halfacre

Sonny Joannou

Lisa Monk

CPSA
EE150086
IT10983RU
EE150305

I111066L
EE127775

EE89342
EE533565
EE151503

EE151529
EE90668
EE122234

EE141461
EE150456
EE152512

EE151500

EE150633
EE148866
EE151545
EE127624

I112181L
I112180L
EE150583
EE142218
EE150584
SW2075368
EE148118
EE135244

SW2964142
SW7462

SW1097441

WW3226
EE151281
WWwW3224
EE151090
EE125438
EE148213
WW3225

Class
uc
ucC
uc

uc
ucC

uc
ucC
uc

ucC
uc
ucC

uc
ucC
uc

ucC

ucC
ucC
uc
ucC

uc
ucC
uc
uc
ucC
uc
uc
ucC

ucC
ucC

uc
ucC
uc
uc
ucC
uc
uc

Cat

Senior Mens
Senior
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

Total

79/
75/
74 /

61/

61/
60 /
59/
59/

59/
59/
57/
57/
57/
54 /
54/
54 /

53/
53/

52/

49 /
45/
38/
37/
36/
23/
21/

/

5
&

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Colt

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Connor Davies EE145276 AA Colt Mens 75/ 100
2 Lain Blamey EE129813 B Colt Mens 71/ 100
3 Aimee Addison |[EE144794 B Colt 70/ 100

Ladies

4 Euan Pope EE150035 B Colt Mens | 66/ 100
5 William Hunt EE145389 |C Colt Mens 63/ 100
6 Henry Baird EE151512 B Colt Mens 58/ 100
7 Michael Moore |EE149529 C Colt Mens 47 / 100
8 Archie Ricketts [EE150046 |C Colt Mens 41 / 100
9 Sidney Froud EE151524 C Colt Mens 30/ 100
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Junior

# T/0
1=

10
11
12

13

Name
Charlie Faulds

Fletcher
Gillingham
Elliot Langford
Josh Lee
Henry
Robertson
Samuel King
Samuel
Newbury
Denis Chis
Oliver Clayton
Edward
Cleverley
Charlie Osborn
George Clack

Gavin Berry

CPSA
EE131007

EE148352

EE146041

EE141760

EE139867

EE147980

EE150648

EE146897

EE143629

EE143135

EE147799

EE151737

WW3226

Class
AAA

AA

uc

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

Total
80/

80/
71/
71/
70/
70/
69 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
60 /
52/

49 /

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Catherine EE141352 |A Senior Ladies 76 / 100
Smalley
2 Annalise Evans |[EE137821 A Senior Ladies 75/ 100
3 Sharon Niven SS3615 A Senior Ladies 73/ 100
4 Aimee Addison |[EE144794 B Colt Ladies 70/ 100
5= Michele EE102134 B SuperVeteran | 67/ 100
Brandligt Ladies
5= Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior Ladies 67/ 100
7 Ruth Markham |EE117277 B Senior Ladies 65/ 100
8 Liz Salmon EE121291 C Veteran 63/ 100
Ladies
9 Marie Meadows |[EE145036 A Senior Ladies 62/ 100
10 Krystal Jarvis EE150633 Ve Senior Ladies 61/ 100
11= Emma Ilsley EE132849 |A Senior Ladies 59/ 100
11= Natasha Vadasz |[EE105601 A Veteran 59/ 100
Ladies
11= Tamsin Holmes [EE143526 B Senior Ladies 59/ 100
14 Annabelle Lane |[EE125596 C Senior Ladies 57/ 100
15 Gillian Froud EE116459 |C Senior Ladies 56/ 100
16 Eva Forst- EE147372 |C Veteran 55/ 100
Langford Ladies
17 Jackie Vines EE114087 B Veteran 52/ 100
Ladies
18 Norma Curtis EE115991 B SuperVeteran 48 / 100
Ladies
19= Alisa Sirotko EE151281 V[® Senior Ladies 45/ 100
19= Ruth Harknett |EE129960 B Veteran 45/ 100
Ladies
21 Simone Lucas |EE151090 V@ Senior Ladies 37/ 100

22 Lisa Monk WW3225 V[® Senior Ladies 21/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= David Cochrane SS3755 A Senior Mens 91/ 100
1= Ross Straker EE80861 AAA Senior Mens 91/ 100
3= Brett Winstanley EE99343 AAA Senior Mens 90/ 100
3= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA Senior Mens 90/ 100
3= James Attwood EE107759 |AAA Senior Mens 90/ 100
3= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 90/ 100
7 Kevin Johnston |EE99950 AA Senior Mens 87/ 100
8= Christopher EE96738 AA Senior Mens 85/ 100
Daniels
8= Jack Whitehouse EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 85/ 100
8= Ricky Draper EE126584 AAA Senior Mens 85/ 100
11= Edward EE81805 AA Senior Mens 84 / 100
Chumbley
11= Matthew Latham EE138812 AA Senior Mens 84 / 100
11= Richard Faulds |EE187 AAA Senior Mens 84 / 100
14= Adrian Pope EE108278 AA Veteran Mens 83/ 100
14= Charles EE130343 AA Senior Mens 83/ 100
Monahan
14= Jo Smith EE45277 AAA Senior Mens 83/ 100
14= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Senior Mens 83/ 100
14= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Veteran Mens 83/ 100
14= Phil Gray EE103289 AAA Senior Mens 83/ 100
20= Dorian Evans EE137822 AAA Senior Mens 82/ 100
20= Jeff Waters EE113745 A Veteran Mens 82/ 100
20= Mickey Rouse EE19729 AAA Veteran Mens | 82/ 100
20= Samuel Usher EE129712 AAA Senior Mens 82/ 100
24= Adam Barsby EE145156 A Senior Mens 81/ 100
24= Billy Greenwood EE132464 AAA Senior Mens 81/ 100
24= Craig Boddice EE2145 AA Senior Mens 81/ 100
24= Dave Hughes EE108685 A Veteran Mens 81/ 100
24= Martin EE142627 A Senior Mens 81/ 100
Easterman
24= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior Mens 81/ 100
24= Paul Batchelor EE108791 AAA Senior Mens 81/ 100
24= Toby Reed EE112174 |AAA Senior Mens 81/ 100
24= Tom Buck EE140840 AA Senior Mens 81/ 100
33= Charlie Faulds EE131007 AAA Junior Mens 80/ 100
33= Dave Carrie EE81097 AA SuperVeteran | 80/ 100
Mens
33= Fletcher EE148352 A Junior Mens 80/ 100
Gillingham
33= John Webb EE101593 A Veteran Mens 80/ 100
33= Sam Winterburn [EE147119 AA Senior Mens 80/ 100
33= Stephen EE126793 A Senior Mens 80/ 100
Abraham
33= Stephen EE47665 AA Veteran Mens | 80/ 100
Nutbeam
33= Taylor EE116977 |AA Senior Mens 80/ 100
Hedgecock
33= Tony Coulstock |[EE107036 AA Senior Mens 80/ 100
42= Adam Cocker EE131815 AAA Senior Mens 79/ 100
42= Calum EE147019 A Senior Mens 79/ 100
Sherrington
42= Iain Cochrane SS3806 AA Senior Mens 79/ 100
42= Lee Fisher EE133926 AA Veteran Mens 79/ 100
42= Michael Lucas EE150086 uC Senior Mens 79/ 100

42= Ronnie Green EE123409 AA Senior Mens 79/ 100
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42= Ross Oaten EE12055 AA Senior Mens 79/ 100
42= Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA SuperVeteran 79/ 100
Mens
50= Alastair Gurney |[EE134898 |A Senior Mens 78 / 100
50= Bruce Allman EE101392 A Veteran Mens 78 / 100
50= James Ward EE125883 AA Senior Mens 78 / 100
50= Joe Ling EE133522 A Senior Mens 78 / 100
50= Nicholas Harris 'WW2640 A Senior Mens 78 / 100
50= Paul Williams EE141825 A Senior Mens 78 / 100
50= Steven Randles |[EE124877 AA Senior Mens 78 / 100
50= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior Mens 78 / 100
Simmons
58= Charlie Drury EE100585 AAA Senior Mens 77 / 100
58= Chris Webb EE117062 AAA Senior Mens 77 / 100
58= Darren Neale EE128769 A Senior Mens 77 / 100
58= Mark Barnett EE146256 A Senior Mens 77 / 100
58= Matt Gardener |EE102183 A Veteran Mens 77 / 100
58= Phil Smith EE26380 AAA Veteran Mens 77 / 100
64= Chris Baker EE89641 AAA Veteran Mens 76/ 100
64= David Walker EE118087 AA Veteran Mens 76 / 100
64= James Roe EE125519 AA Senior Mens 76 / 100
64= Jamie EE121559 AA Senior Mens 76/ 100
Gutteridge
64= Jason Machin EE131998 |A Senior Mens 76 / 100
64= Jon Webb EE67225 AAA Senior Mens 76/ 100
64= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 76 / 100
64= Michael EE70885 AA Senior Mens 76 / 100
Pennington
64= Nathan EE109962 AAA Senior Mens 76 / 100
Batchelor
64= Paul Burrows EE125607 AA Veteran Mens 76 / 100
64= Sharad Singhal |[EE108378 |A Senior Mens 76 / 100
64= Trevor Bell EE42374 A Veteran Mens 76/ 100
76= Adam Bromfield EE141360 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
76= Adam Cook EE145341 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
76= Andrew Heron EE127810 AA Senior Mens 75/ 100
76= Anthony Cross |EE138556 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
76= Bryan EE31547 AA SuperVeteran | 75/ 100
Summerhayes Mens
76= Connor Davies |EE145276 AA Colt Mens 75/ 100
76= Gavin Collinson |[EE139015 |A Senior Mens 75/ 100
76= Harry Lovatt EE125441 AAA Senior Mens 75/ 100
76= Luke Westbrook EE135769 A Senior Mens 75/ 100
76= Nick Watts EE133362 AA Senior Mens 75/ 100
86= Ben Hughes EE149116 A Senior Mens 74 / 100
86= Chris EE150305 ucC Senior Mens 74/ 100
Barrowman
86= Doug Thompson EE125619 |AA Senior Mens 74 / 100
86= Garry Lennox EE144685 A Senior Mens 74 / 100
86= Mark Langford |EE93902 AA Veteran Mens 74 / 100
86= Matthew EE111701 AA Senior Mens 74/ 100
Grimble
86= Michael Byrne 1I111066L ucC Senior Mens 74 / 100
86= Nick Cleverley |EE144107 |A Senior Mens 74 / 100
86= Paul Dobson EE116798 |A Veteran Mens 74 / 100
86= Roger Deacon EE88852 AA Veteran Mens 74 / 100
86= Thomas Booth |[EE124132 A Senior Mens 74/ 100
86= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Senior Mens 74 / 100
98= Bradley Jarvis EE149386 A Senior Mens 73/ 100
98= Craig Bishop EE147447 |A Senior Mens 73/ 100
98= Daniel Rimmer |EE145903 B Senior Mens 73/ 100
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98= Jean-Charles EE127775 ucC Veteran Mens 73/ 100
Griviaud
98= John Porter EE90119 A Veteran Mens 73/ 100
98= Mark O'Dowd EE46190 A Veteran Mens 73/ 100
98= Paul Finney EE129151 A Veteran Mens 73/ 100
98= Phil Rowbottom EE48710 AA Veteran Mens 73/ 100
98= Robert Hawker |EE50894 AA Senior Mens 73/ 100
98= Steven Thexton |[EE70470 A Veteran Mens 73/ 100
108= Andrew Gorry EE137171 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Andrew S54541 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
MacDonald
108= Charles EE150352 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
Carpenter
108= Daniel Vallis EE130250 AA Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Daryl Vas EE140952 AA Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= David Hallybone EE110109 A Veteran Mens 72/ 100
108= Jay Smith EE138902 |A Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Justin Clayton EE64553 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Mark Harris EE148865 B Veteran Mens 72/ 100
108= Martin Moate EE110525 |AA Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Martyn Hibbert |EE149112 B Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Nick Selby EE140595 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Paul Hibbert EE49461 AA SuperVeteran 72/ 100
Mens
108= Paul Sadler EE129402 AA Senior Mens 72/ 100
108= Tim Evans EE129998 A Veteran Mens 72/ 100
108= Tom Shaw EE105386 A Senior Mens 72/ 100
124= Anthony EE118229 A Senior Mens 71/ 100
Jennings
124= Charles Milne EE21256 AA SuperVeteran 71/ 100
Mens
124= Elliot Langford |EE146041 AA Junior Mens 71/ 100
124= Eric Hillary EE137813 B Senior Mens 71/ 100
124= Ian Schwier EE125416 AA SuperVeteran 71/ 100
Mens
124= Josh Lee EE141760 A Junior Mens 71/ 100
124= Lain Blamey EE129813 B Colt Mens 71/ 100
124= Mark Phelan 1112091L B Senior Mens 71/ 100
124= Richard EE121358 A Veteran Mens 71/ 100
Enticknap
124= Ryan Jarvis EE149385 A Senior Mens 71/ 100
124= Scott Whiteside |[EE130509 A Senior Mens 71/ 100
124= Shane Johnston |[EE107280 A Senior Mens 71/ 100
136= Alan Sharp EE123688 A Senior Mens 70/ 100
136= Andy Simmons |EE89342 ucC Veteran Mens | 70/ 100
136= Christopher SS5006 AA Senior Mens 70/ 100
Smith
136= David Heath EE111685 |A SuperVeteran 70/ 100
Mens
136= Henry Robertson EE139867 A Junior Mens 70/ 100
136= John Ryan EE145639 A Veteran Mens | 70/ 100
136= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior Mens 70/ 100
Buckenham
136= Louis Hart EE137928 A Senior Mens 70/ 100
136= Nathan Renmant WW2711 AA Senior Mens 70/ 100
136= Nick Baird EE149524 |A Senior Mens 70/ 100
136= Samuel King EE147980 C Junior Mens 70/ 100
136= Steven Dodd EE151614 C Senior Mens 70/ 100
136= Stewart Chester |[EE83228 B SuperVeteran 70/ 100
Mens
149= Alan Brown EE140993 A Senior Mens 69/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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149= Andrew EE9548 AA SuperVeteran | 69/ 100
Harvison Mens
149= Andrew Scurlock EE140583 B Veteran Mens 69/ 100
149= Bradley Turner |EE140186 |B Senior Mens 69/ 100
149= David Bitler EE533565 Ve Veteran Mens 69/ 100
149= Ian Pattinson EE140755 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
149= James King EE1206 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
149= Kevin EE135513 A SuperVeteran 69/ 100
Greenwood Mens
149= Kevin Skinner EE122065 |A SuperVeteran | 69/ 100
Mens
149= Mark Grigg EE130082 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
149= Nathan Tittensor EE108437 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
149= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran Mens 69/ 100
149= Oliver Raymond |[EE136620 |A Senior Mens 69/ 100
149= Oliver Wyatt EE126344 AA Senior Mens 69/ 100
149= Samuel EE150648 C Junior Mens 69/ 100
Newbury
149= Stephen Miller |EE100569 C Veteran Mens 69/ 100
149= Steven Willis EE116603 A Senior Mens 69/ 100
166= Adam Pierre EE141438 A Veteran Mens 68/ 100
166= Andrew Gardner EE146648 B Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= Angus Brown EE37128 A SuperVeteran | 68/ 100
Mens
166= Chris Price WWwW3131 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= Christopher EE72708 AA Senior Mens 68/ 100
Bennett
166= Christopher EE108001 AA SuperVeteran | 68/ 100
Willis Mens
166= David McPhillips EE147983 A Veteran Mens 68/ 100
166= Finley Cloarec |[EE130216 |C Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= Gregory Redman |EE106590 |A Veteran Mens | 68/ 100
166= Harry Nicholson SS6702 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= Jason Nichols EE139822 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= John Garside EE115895 A Veteran Mens 68/ 100
166= Nicholas Floyd |EE145362 B Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= Nico Vanhove EE135264 C Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= Philip King EE1962 A Veteran Mens | 68/ 100
166= Rob Hawker EE5555 A SuperVeteran 68/ 100
Mens
166= Roger Grimshaw EE131771 C Veteran Mens 68/ 100
166= Sam Hollis EE148771 A Senior Mens 68/ 100
166= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens | 68/ 100
Blanchard
166= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran Mens | 68/ 100
166= Tim Sleigh EE68679 AA Veteran Mens 68/ 100
187= Adam Spalding |EE137230 |AA Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Alan Ayers EE103655 B Veteran Mens | 67/ 100
187= Andrew Lane EE108397 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Andrew Wilson |EE143653 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Anthony EE151503 |UC Senior Mens 67/ 100
Sheridan
187= Ben Gamble EE136549 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Chris Tickle EE142524 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= David Bruwier EE151529 V[® Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= David Sutton EE138882 A Veteran Mens | 67/ 100
187= Harry Ling EE133470 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Jack Mordecai WW2559 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= James Hornsby |EE147955 |AA Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= John Getz US685361 |AA SuperVeteran | 67/ 100

Mens
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187= Mark Lyes EE131025 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Martin Baker EE148123 B Veteran Mens 67/ 100
187= Max Cloarec EE86483 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Melvin Taylor EE73831 A SuperVeteran | 67/ 100
Mens
187= Oliver Moore EE100084 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Ross George EE146407 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Ross Trevethan |[EE131432 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Shaun Buzzard |[EE106876 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Simon Scott EE141323 A Senior Mens 67/ 100
187= Stephen Harrup |[EE125734 |A Senior Mens 67/ 100
210= Adam EE148224 A Senior Mens 66/ 100
Baverstock
210= Andrew Gibbs EE82084 AA Veteran Mens 66/ 100
210= Colin Noble SS6695 A Senior Mens 66/ 100
210= Denis Chis EE146897 A Junior Mens 66/ 100
210= Derek Monahan EE132907 B Veteran Mens 66/ 100
210= Dogan Hassan | [EE130903 |A Senior Mens 66/ 100
210= Euan Pope EE150035 B Colt Mens 66/ 100
210= Graham Card EE105373 B SuperVeteran | 66/ 100
Mens
210= John Downes EE133325 B Veteran Mens 66/ 100
210= Kevin Fallon EE129518 AAA Senior Mens 66/ 100
210= Kevin Lillywhite |[EE106483 A SuperVeteran | 66/ 100
Mens
210= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran Mens 66/ 100
210= Oliver Clayton EE143629 C Junior Mens 66/ 100
210= Phil Archer EE134375 A Senior Mens 66/ 100
210= Samuel EE139450 A Senior Mens 66/ 100
Scotchings
210= Steve Williams |EE71884 A Veteran Mens 66/ 100
210= Terry Williams |[EE141529 |A Senior Mens 66 / 100
210= Tim King EE87795 A Veteran Mens 66/ 100
210= Tony Rhodes- EE146259 |C Veteran Mens | 66/ 100
German
229= Andrew EE107279 A Veteran Mens 65/ 100
Anderson
229= Andrew Roe EE55114 A Veteran Mens 65/ 100
229= Edward EE143135 AA Junior Mens 65/ 100
Cleverley
229= Jason Barrow EE116505 B Senior Mens 65/ 100
229= Luke Haydon EE150057 |B Senior Mens 65/ 100
229= Matthew EE147923 B Senior Mens 65/ 100
Bowman
229= Matthew EE142374 B Senior Mens 65/ 100
Snowden
229= Michael Holden |EE85409 B Senior Mens 65/ 100
229= Phillip Llewellyn |[EE99655 C SuperVeteran | 65/ 100
Mens
229= Richard Pike EE101977 A Veteran Mens 65/ 100
229= Thomas Tweedy WW1379 A Senior Mens 65/ 100
240= Alex Stone EE148493 A Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= Andy Toogood |EE142720 A Veteran Mens | 64/ 100
240= Chris Bloss EE126565 A Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= David Simmons |[EE90668 ucC Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= David Webber EE102119 AA Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= Ian Thomas EE141008 B Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= Jamie Collins EE146977 B Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= Konstantin EE122234 UC Senior Mens 64 / 100
Sirotko

240= Lee Pearce EE149059 B Senior Mens 64 / 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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240= Mark Holloway |EE121911 B Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= Mark Wain EE148276 B Veteran Mens 64 / 100
240= Martin Holden EE57756 A SuperVeteran 64 / 100
Mens
240= Paul Mudd EE132581 A Senior Mens 64 / 100
240= Stuart Clarke EE100572 A Senior Mens 64 / 100
254= Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran Mens 63/ 100
254= Darren EE127060 A Senior Mens 63/ 100
Watkinson
254= Ian Reed EE99292 A Veteran Mens 63/ 100
254= Jack Williams EE142134 A Senior Mens 63/ 100
254= Jason Gibson EE128558 A Veteran Mens 63/ 100
254= Jonathan EE20562 B SuperVeteran 63/ 100
Feltham Mens
254= Kenny Stephen |EE86290 B Veteran Mens | 63/ 100
254= Mike Williams EE100503 A Senior Mens 63/ 100
254= Paul Webb EE139937 |A Veteran Mens | 63/ 100
254= Peter Fitkin EE84633 B SuperVeteran | 63/ 100
Mens
254= Philip Oaten EE144316 B Veteran Mens | 63/ 100
254= Robert Bruce SS2354 B SuperVeteran 63/ 100
Mens
254= Timothy EE110913 A Veteran Mens | 63/ 100
Richards
254= Tony Curtis EE135357 |A SuperVeteran 63/ 100
Mens
254= WD Peter Rees 'WW1428 AA Senior Mens 63/ 100
254= Wayne Cook EE141461 |UC Senior Mens 63/ 100
254= William Hunt EE145389 |C Colt Mens 63/ 100
271= Andrew Hughes [EE145083 AA Senior Mens 62/ 100
271= Brendan Holden 1112069L A Senior Mens 62/ 100
271= David Coward EE125261 B SuperVeteran 62/ 100
Mens
271= David Devine EE89375 A Veteran Mens 62/ 100
271= Edward Rees WW2258 B Senior Mens 62/ 100
271= Irwin Langley EE149435 B Veteran Mens | 62/ 100
271= Jason Griffiths |EE150456 ucC Senior Mens 62/ 100
271= Mark Pantlin EE140003 B Veteran Mens 62/ 100
271= Paul White EE62297 A Veteran Mens 62/ 100
271= Richard Golsteyn EE152512 |UC Senior Mens 62/ 100
271= Stephen Crowley|EE137814 |A Veteran Mens | 62/ 100
271= Stephen Duggan WW1307 C Veteran Mens | 62/ 100
271= William Leaper |EE135703 |A Senior Mens 62/ 100
284= Alec Morris EE108124 A Veteran Mens 61/ 100
284= Andrew Parish EE147864 B Veteran Mens 61/ 100
284= Bruce EE151500 ucC Senior Mens 61/ 100
Mainwaring
284= James Day EE148308 A Senior Mens 61/ 100
284= Kevin Cartwright EE130034 B Veteran Mens 61/ 100
284= Leonard Martin |[EE121084 B SuperVeteran 61/ 100
Mens
284= Martin Crocker |EE144531 C Senior Mens 61/ 100
284= Mick EE87861 AA Veteran Mens | 61/ 100
Brugognone
284= Mustafa US686550 AA Veteran Mens 61/ 100
Abunabaa
284= Paul Mansbridge EE43476 A Senior Mens 61/ 100
284= Richard Cooke |EE36793 A SuperVeteran 61/ 100
Mens
284= Trevor Edden EE131850 B Veteran Mens 61/ 100

296= Charlie Osborn |[EE147799 |C Junior Mens 60/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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296= David Spackman EE121767 |B SuperVeteran | 60/ 100
Mens
296= Mark Brandon EE149110 B Veteran Mens 60/ 100
296= Nicholas Garrett EE61366 A Veteran Mens | 60/ 100
296= Paul Wilson EE138911 A Veteran Mens 60/ 100
296= Robert Beeney |EE148866 |UC Senior Mens 60/ 100
296= Russell Coo EE116099 B Veteran Mens | 60/ 100
303= Benjamin EE143913 B Senior Mens 59/ 100
O’Riordan
303= Daniel Laddiman EE143621 A Senior Mens 59/ 100
303= Dean Brien EE115788 AA Senior Mens 59/ 100
303= Gary Parsons EE139625 |C Veteran Mens | 59/ 100
303= George Fresson |[EE149470 A Senior Mens 59/ 100
303= Graham EE139539 A Senior Mens 59/ 100
Simpkins
303= Jason Pollock EE151545 V@ Veteran Mens 59/ 100
303= Leon Jaeggi EE101969 A SuperVeteran 59/ 100
Mens
303= Nick Brace EE142481 A Veteran Mens 59/ 100
303= Paul Curtis EE115934 B SuperVeteran 59/ 100
Mens
303= Ryan Johnson EE130206 |AA Veteran Mens | 59/ 100
303= Simon EE127624 ucC Senior Mens 59/ 100
Blackmore
303= Spencer EE129050 |C Senior Mens 59/ 100
Collingwood
303= Tim Ferris 1112181L V[® Senior Mens 59/ 100
303= Tim (Snr) Ferris [1112180L ucC Veteran Mens | 59/ 100
318= George Downing |[EE126436 |A Senior Mens 58/ 100
318= Henry Baird EE151512 B Colt Mens 58/ 100
318= Josh Adams EE143467 B Senior Mens 58 / 100
318= Myles MacMahon EE144034 B Veteran Mens 58/ 100
318= Robert Dunn EE141107 C Veteran Mens 58/ 100
318= Scott Leonard EE128196 A Veteran Mens 58 / 100
318= Simon Read EE151944 C Senior Mens 58/ 100
318= Stuart Power EE141859 B Veteran Mens 58/ 100
326= Adam Hargrave EE150583 |UC Senior Mens 57/ 100
326= Ben Lewis EE142218 ucC Senior Mens 57/ 100
326= Dave Boys EE142564 C SuperVeteran 57/ 100
Mens
326= Gary Robins EE114500 AA Senior Mens 57/ 100
326= Kurt Ricketts EE146766 A Senior Mens 57/ 100
326= Mark Forrest EE150584 ucC Senior Mens 57/ 100
326= Matthew EE888 AA Senior Mens 57/ 100
Stafford
326= Richard Hunt EE104094 B Senior Mens 57/ 100
326= Stephen Bennett |[EE142491 A Senior Mens 57/ 100
335= Adam Gittings |EE147344 B Senior Mens 56/ 100
335= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior Mens 56 / 100
335= Chris Whittall EE152267 C Senior Mens 56/ 100
335= Darren Palmer |EE141828 B Senior Mens 56/ 100
335= George Wilson |EE130755 B Senior Mens 56 / 100
335= Luke Stevens EE115045 B Senior Mens 56/ 100
335= Massimo Pani EE102895 B SuperVeteran | 56/ 100
Mens
335= Michael EE145266 |C SuperVeteran 56/ 100
Bradbury Mens
335= Michael Durham |[EE73396 C Senior Mens 56/ 100
335= Ricky Davis EE115946 A Senior Mens 56/ 100
335= Tom Charlton EE141266 B Senior Mens 56 / 100
346= Harry Farrow EE146536 C Senior Mens 55/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 24 of 40 (13/07/2025 06:56)
_—
ZN,

/

346= James Allen EE150169 C Senior Mens 55/ 100
346= Keith Ricketts EE150366 C Senior Mens 55/ 100
346= William Barry EE149709 |C Senior Mens 55/ 100
350= Adam Holmes EE129281 B Veteran Mens 54/ 100
350= Adam Warnes EE133206 B Veteran Mens 54 / 100
350= Dermot Fallon EE145392 C Veteran Mens 54/ 100
350= Graham Hill EE97529 B Veteran Mens 54/ 100
350= Ian Andrews EE71406 AA Veteran Mens 54 / 100
350= Jim Taylor EE136924 B SuperVeteran 54/ 100
Mens
350= Johan Franzen |SW2075368 |UC Senior Mens 54 / 100
350= John EE130499 |C SuperVeteran 54/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
350= Keith Harvey EE123653 B Veteran Mens 54/ 100
350= Leslie Meynell EE121275 B Veteran Mens 54 / 100
350= Luke Marsden EE148118 V[® Senior Mens 54 / 100
350= Michael Williams EE133922 B SuperVeteran 54/ 100
Mens
350= Nicholas Wood |EE138114 B Veteran Mens 54 / 100
350= Roland EE135244 |UC SuperVeteran 54/ 100
Deunijnck Mens
350= Roy Partington |EE148684 B Senior Mens 54/ 100
365= Chris Osborn EE125129 A Senior Mens 53/ 100
365= Gordon Poole EE60302 C SuperVeteran | 53/ 100
Mens
365= Guy Lewis EE70848 B Senior Mens 53/ 100
365= Peter Williams |EE68930 C SuperVeteran 53/ 100
Mens
365= Peter Akesson |SW2964142 UC Veteran Mens 53/ 100
365= Rolf Nilsson SW7462 ucC SuperVeteran 53/ 100
Mens
365= Stuart Feasey EE151846 |C Senior Mens 53/ 100
372= Adam Spackman EE110016 B Senior Mens 52/ 100
372= Aldo Morello EE87551 C Veteran Mens 52/ 100
372= Billy Cuddihy 1112074L B Senior Mens 52/ 100
372= George Clack EE151737 C Junior Mens 52/ 100
372= Goran Malmkvist SW1097441 UC SuperVeteran 52/ 100
Mens
372= Niall Tutty EE150276 |C Senior Mens 52/ 100
372= Paul Stevenson EE150692 C Senior Mens 52/ 100
379= John North EE149216 C Veteran Mens 51/ 100
379= Jonathan EE147324 C Veteran Mens 51/ 100
Beecham
379= Lee Davis EE114593 B SuperVeteran 51/ 100
Mens
379= Paul Day EE124557 B Senior Mens 51/ 100
379= Peter Rea EE125252 |C SuperVeteran 51/ 100
Mens
379= Steve Harrison |EE144979 B Veteran Mens 51/ 100
379= Stuart Tolley EE135698 |C Senior Mens 51/ 100
386= Andrew Brewer |EE144455 C Veteran Mens 50/ 100
386= Anthony EE144869 |C SuperVeteran 50/ 100
Skippings Mens
386= David Newland |EE147407 |C Senior Mens 50/ 100
386= Graham Mcgann |[EE149428 C Senior Mens 50/ 100
390= Gavin Berry WW3226 ucC Junior Mens 49/ 100
390= Lee Smith EE147156 B Senior Mens 49/ 100
390= Neil Hogg EE136649 |C SuperVeteran | 49/ 100

Mens
390= Tim Millar EE141589 |C Veteran Mens | 49/ 100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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394=

394=
394=
397=
397=
397=
397=

397=
397=

403=

403=
403=
403=
407=
407=

409

410

411=

411=
411=
411=
411=
416
417
418

419
420=
420=
422
423
424=

424=
426

427
428
429
430
431

David Stern

Jack Parks

Michael Oldfield

Adam Barlow

Jeremy Harris
Michael Moore
Robert Francis

Roger Hughes
Vincent Shaw

Conrad Hill

Lewis Silvester
Mark Radley
Neil McColl
Chris Gulliver
John Cottrell

Paul Mitchell

Kenneth
Medcraft
Andrew Lajer

Denis Leahy
Gary Wright
Neil Bivens

Tom Ricketts

Archie Ricketts
Gary Monk

Clifford Hawkes

Adam Halfacre
Matthew Love

Michael Sanders

Sidney Froud
Craig Bray
David Brown

Sonny Joannou

Steve Webb

Ivan Spencer
Robert Pinn
Marcus Rigby
Gugsy Ahmed
David Chu

EE84963

EE136095
EE144943
EE144982
EE150422
EE149529
EE90499

EE145488
EE19324

WWwW2256

Ww3141

EE129705
EE141383
EE149419
EE137173

EE139441

Ww2419

EE88716

EE129282
EE131233
EE129166
EE151548
EE150046
WWwW3224

EE112185

EE125438
EE148409
EE150060
EE151524
EE150054
EE44353

EE148213
EE150087

EE35315
EE146048
WWwW1243
EE96054
EE150976

0O 00 mO|m 0O x| > ellelelelell

(@]

@]
0O

TCOO>TIm®m

(@)

0OmO 0> Cc

C
@]

AA

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

48 /

48 /
48 /
47 /
47 /
47 /
47 /

36/

30/
28/
23/

23/
18/

17/
10/
8/
3/
0/

>

///77/

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100

100

100
100

84
100
100
100

64

100
40
100
100
44
100

100
22

18
16
14

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior

# T/0
1=

Name
David Cochrane

Ross Straker
Brett
Winstanley
Henry Collins
James Attwood
John Lee
Kevin Johnston
Christopher
Daniels

Jack
Whitehouse
Ricky Draper
Edward
Chumbley
Matthew
Latham
Richard Faulds
Charles
Monahan

Jo Smith

Nick Carter
Phil Gray
Dorian Evans

Samuel Usher

Adam Barsby

CPSA
SS3755

EE80861

EE99343

EE120798

EE107759

EE95608

EE99950

EE96738

EE45494

EE126584

EE81805

EE138812

EE187

EE130343

EE45277

EE120341

EE103289

EE137822

EE129712

EE145156

Billy Greenwood |[EE132464

Craig Boddice
Martin
Easterman
Max Daniel
Paul Batchelor
Toby Reed
Tom Buck
Sam
Winterburn

Stephen
Abraham

EE2145

EE142627

EE130607

EE108791

EE112174

EE140840

EE147119

EE126793

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
91/

91/
90 /
90 /
90 /
90/
87/
85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/

80/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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28

28

32

32

32

32

32

32

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

45

45

45

45

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

58

58

58

Taylor
Hedgecock

Tony Coulstock

Adam Cocker
Calum
Sherrington
Iain Cochrane
Michael Lucas

Ronnie Green

Ross Oaten

Alastair Gurney

James Ward

Joe Ling

Nicholas Harris

Paul Williams

Steven Randles

Timothy
Simmons
Charlie Drury

Chris Webb
Darren Neale
Mark Barnett
Catherine
Smalley
James Roe
Jamie
Gutteridge
Jason Machin
Jon Webb
Mark Hurrell
Michael
Pennington

Nathan
Batchelor

Sharad Singhal

Adam Bromfield

Adam Cook

Andrew Heron

EE116977

EE107036

EE131815

EE147019

553806

EE150086

EE123409

EE12055

EE134898

EE125883

EE133522

WwW2640

EE141825

EE124877

EE94815

EE100585

EE117062

EE128769

EE146256

EE141352

EE125519

EE121559

EE131998

EE67225

EE129290

EE70885

EE109962

EE108378

EE141360

EE145341

EE127810

AA

AA

AAA

AA

ucC

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/

75/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Annalise Evans
Anthony Cross
Gavin Collinson

Harry Lovatt

EE137821

EE138556

EE139015

EE125441

Luke Westbrook [EE135769

Nick Watts

William Bennett | II10983RU

Ben Hughes
Chris
Barrowman
Doug
Thompson
Garry Lennox
Matthew
Grimble
Michael Byrne
Nick Cleverley
Thomas Booth
Tom Cooper
Bradley Jarvis
Craig Bishop
Daniel Rimmer
Robert Hawker
Sharon Niven
Andrew Gorry
Andrew
MacDonald
Charles
Carpenter
Daniel Vallis
Daryl Vas

Jay Smith
Justin Clayton
Martin Moate

Martyn Hibbert

Nick Selby

EE133362

EE149116

EE150305

EE125619

EE144685

EE111701

I111066L

EE144107

EE124132

EE137386

EE149386

EE147447

EE145903

EE50894

S§S3615

EE137171

554541

EE150352

EE130250

EE140952

EE138902

EE64553

EE110525

EE149112

EE140595

AAA

AA

uc

AA

AA

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

75/
75/
75/
75/
75/

75/

74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/

72/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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82=

82=

94=

94=

94=

94=

94=

94=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

116=

Paul Sadler
Tom Shaw
Anthony
Jennings

Eric Hillary
Mark Phelan
Ryan Jarvis
Scott Whiteside
Shane Johnston
Alan Sharp
Christopher
Smith

Jonathan
Buckenham
Louis Hart
Nathan
Renmant

Nick Baird
Steven Dodd
Alan Brown
Bradley Turner
Ian Pattinson
James King
Mark Grigg
Nathan
Tittensor
Oliver Raymond
Oliver Wyatt
Steven Willis
Andrew
Gardner

Chris Price
Christopher
Bennett

Finley Cloarec
Harry Nicholson

Jason Nichols

Nicholas Floyd

EE129402

EE105386

EE118229

EE137813

I112091L

EE149385

EE130509

EE107280

EE123688

SS5006

EE67482

EE137928

Ww2711

EE149524

EE151614

EE140993

EE140186

EE140755

EE1206

EE130082

EE108437

EE136620

EE126344

EE116603

EE146648

WWwW3131

EE72708

EE130216

S§56702

EE139822

EE145362

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /

68 /

>

/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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116=

116=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

125=

144=

144=

144=

144=

144=

144=

144=

151=

151=

151=

Nico Vanhove
Sam Hollis
Adam Spalding
Andrew Lane
Andrew Wilson
Anthony
Sheridan

Ben Gamble
Chris Tickle
David Bruwier
Harry Ling
Jack Mordecai
James Hornsby
Mark Lyes

Max Cloarec
Oliver Moore
Rachel Carrie
Ross George
Ross Trevethan
Shaun Buzzard
Simon Scott
Stephen Harrup
Adam
Baverstock
Colin Noble
Dogan Hassan
Kevin Fallon
Phil Archer
Samuel
Scotchings
Terry Williams
Jason Barrow

Luke Haydon

Matthew
Bowman

EE135264

EE148771

EE137230

EE108397

EE143653

EE151503

EE136549

EE142524

EE151529

EE133470

WWwW2559

EE147955

EE131025

EE86483

EE100084

EE122119

EE146407

EE131432

EE106876

EE141323

EE125734

EE148224

S56695

EE130903

EE129518

EE134375

EE139450

EE141529

EE116505

EE150057

EE147923

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65/

65/

>

///77/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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151= Matthew EE142374 B Senior 65/ 100
Snowden Mens
151= Michael Holden |EE85409 B Senior 65/ 100
Mens
151= Ruth Markham |EE117277 B Senior 65/ 100
Ladies
151= Thomas Tweedy WW1379 A Senior 65/ 100
Mens
158= Alex Stone EE148493 A Senior 64/ 100
Mens
158= Chris Bloss EE126565 A Senior 64/ 100
Mens
158= David Simmons EE90668 ucC Senior 64/ 100
Mens
158= David Webber |EE102119 AA Senior 64/ 100
Mens
158= Ian Thomas EE141008 B Senior 64/ 100
Mens
158= Jamie Collins EE146977 B Senior 64 / 100
Mens
158= Konstantin EE122234 ucC Senior 64/ 100
Sirotko Mens
158= Lee Pearce EE149059 B Senior 64 / 100
Mens
158= Mark Holloway |EE121911 B Senior 64/ 100
Mens
158= Paul Mudd EE132581 A Senior 64 / 100
Mens
158= Stuart Clarke EE100572 |A Senior 64 / 100
Mens
169= Darren EE127060 A Senior 63/ 100
Watkinson Mens
169= Jack Williams EE142134 A Senior 63/ 100
Mens
169= Mike Williams |EE100503 A Senior 63/ 100
Mens
169= WD Peter Rees 'WW1428 AA Senior 63/ 100
Mens
169= Wayne Cook EE141461 ucC Senior 63/ 100
Mens
174= Andrew Hughes EE145083 AA Senior 62/ 100
Mens
174= Brendan Holden |I112069L A Senior 62/ 100
Mens
174= Edward Rees WW2258 B Senior 62/ 100
Mens
174= Jason Griffiths EE150456 ucC Senior 62/ 100
Mens
174= Marie Meadows [EE145036 A Senior 62/ 100
Ladies
174= Richard EE152512 ucC Senior 62/ 100
Golsteyn Mens
174= William Leaper |[EE135703 A Senior 62/ 100
Mens
181= Bruce EE151500 ucC Senior 61/ 100
Mainwaring Mens
181= James Day EE148308 A Senior 61/ 100
Mens
181= Krystal Jarvis |EE150633 |UC Senior 61/ 100
Ladies
181= Martin Crocker |EE144531 C Senior 61/ 100

Mens
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181=

186

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

187=

197=

197=

197=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

200=

209=

209=

209=

209=

209=

209=

209=

Paul
Mansbridge
Robert Beeney
Benjamin
O’Riordan
Daniel
Laddiman
Dean Brien
Emma Ilsley
George Fresson
Graham
Simpkins
Simon
Blackmore
Spencer
Collingwood
Tamsin Holmes
Tim Ferris
George
Downing

Josh Adams
Simon Read
Adam Hargrave
Annabelle Lane
Ben Lewis
Gary Robins
Kurt Ricketts
Mark Forrest
Matthew
Stafford
Richard Hunt
Stephen
Bennett

Adam Gittings
Chris Brown
Chris Whittall
Darren Palmer
George Wilson

Gillian Froud

Luke Stevens

EE43476

EE148866

EE143913

EE143621

EE115788

EE132849

EE149470

EE139539

EE127624

EE129050

EE143526

I112181L

EE126436

EE143467

EE151944

EE150583

EE125596

EE142218

EE114500

EE146766

EE150584

EE888

EE104094

EE142491

EE147344

EE140288

EE152267

EE141828

EE130755

EE116459

EE115045

A

uc

uc

ucC

AA

uc

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

61/
60 /
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
58/
58/
58/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /

56 /

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
209= Michael Durham EE73396 C Senior 56/ 100
Mens
209= Ricky Davis EE115946 |A Senior 56/ 100
Mens
209= Tom Charlton EE141266 B Senior 56/ 100
Mens
219= Harry Farrow EE146536 C Senior 55/ 100
Mens
219= James Allen EE150169 C Senior 55/ 100
Mens
219= Keith Ricketts |EE150366 C Senior 55/ 100
Mens
219= William Barry EE149709 C Senior 55/ 100
Mens
223= Johan Franzen |SW2075368 |UC Senior 54/ 100
Mens
223= Luke Marsden |EE148118 uc Senior 54/ 100
Mens
223= Roy Partington |EE148684 B Senior 54/ 100
Mens
226= Chris Osborn EE125129 A Senior 53/ 100
Mens
226= Guy Lewis EE70848 B Senior 53/ 100
Mens
226= Stuart Feasey |EE151846 |C Senior 53/ 100
Mens
229= Adam EE110016 B Senior 52/ 100
Spackman Mens
229= Billy Cuddihy 1112074L B Senior 52/ 100
Mens
229= Niall Tutty EE150276 |C Senior 52/ 100
Mens
229= Paul Stevenson [EE150692 C Senior 52/ 100
Mens
233= Paul Day EE124557 B Senior 51/ 100
Mens
233= Stuart Tolley EE135698 |C Senior 51/ 100
Mens
235= David Newland |EE147407 |C Senior 50/ 100
Mens
235= Graham EE149428 C Senior 50/ 100
Mcgann Mens
237 Lee Smith EE147156 B Senior 49 / 100
Mens
238= Jack Parks EE136095 B Senior 48 / 100
Mens
238= Michael Oldfield |EE144943 C Senior 48 / 100
Mens
240= Adam Barlow EE144982 C Senior 47 / 100
Mens
240= Jeremy Harris |[EE150422 C Senior 47 / 100
Mens
242= Lewis Silvester (WW3141 B Senior 46 / 100
Mens
242= Neil McColl EE141383 B Senior 46 / 100
Mens
244= Alisa Sirotko EE151281 ucC Senior 45/ 100
Ladies
244= Chris Gulliver |EE149419 |C Senior 45/ 100
Mens
246= Neil Bivens EE129166 A Senior 42 / 84

Mens
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246=

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

Tom Ricketts
Gary Monk
Simone Lucas
Matthew Love
Craig Bray
Lisa Monk
Robert Pinn
Marcus Rigby

David Chu

EE151548

WWwW3224

EE151090

EE148409

EE150054

WW3225

EE146048

Ww1243

EE150976

uc

uc

ucC

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

42 /
38/
37/
31/
28/
21/
10/
8/
0/

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Dave Carrie EE81097 AA SuperVeteran 80/ 100
Mens
2 Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA SuperVeteran 79/ 100
Mens
3 Bryan EE31547 AA SuperVeteran 75/ 100
Summerhayes Mens
4 Paul Hibbert EE49461 AA SuperVeteran 72/ 100
Mens
5= Charles Milne EE21256 AA SuperVeteran 71/ 100
Mens
5= Ian Schwier EE125416 |AA SuperVeteran 71/ 100
Mens
7= David Heath EE111685 |A SuperVeteran 70/ 100
Mens
7= Stewart Chester EE83228 B SuperVeteran 70/ 100
Mens
9= Andrew EE9548 AA SuperVeteran 69/ 100
Harvison Mens
9= Kevin EE135513 A SuperVeteran | 69/ 100
Greenwood Mens
9= Kevin Skinner |EE122065 |A SuperVeteran | 69/ 100
Mens
12= Angus Brown EE37128 A SuperVeteran 68 / 100
Mens
12= Christopher EE108001 AA SuperVeteran 68/ 100
Willis Mens
12= Rob Hawker EE5555 A SuperVeteran 68/ 100
Mens
15= John Getz US685361 AA SuperVeteran 67/ 100
Mens
15= Melvin Taylor |EE73831 A SuperVeteran 67/ 100
Mens
15= Michele EE102134 B SuperVeteran 67/ 100
Brandligt Ladies
18= Graham Card EE105373 B SuperVeteran 66 / 100
Mens
18= Kevin Lillywhite |[EE106483 |A SuperVeteran | 66/ 100
Mens
20 Phillip Llewellyn [EES9655 C SuperVeteran | 65/ 100
Mens
21 Martin Holden |EE57756 A SuperVeteran 64 / 100
Mens
22= Jonathan EE20562 B SuperVeteran 63/ 100
Feltham Mens
22= Peter Fitkin EE84633 B SuperVeteran | 63/ 100
Mens
22= Robert Bruce SS2354 B SuperVeteran 63/ 100
Mens
22= Tony Curtis EE135357 A SuperVeteran 63/ 100
Mens
26 David Coward |EE125261 B SuperVeteran 62/ 100
Mens
27= Leonard Martin |[EE121084 B SuperVeteran 61/ 100
Mens
27= Richard Cooke |EE36793 A SuperVeteran 61/ 100
Mens
29 David EE121767 B SuperVeteran 60/ 100

Spackman Mens
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30=

32

33=

33=

35=

35=

35=

35=

39=

39=

39=

42

43=

45

46

47=

49=

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Leon Jaeggi
Paul Curtis
Dave Boys
Massimo Pani
Michael
Bradbury

Jim Taylor
John
Quartermaine
Michael
Williams
Roland
Deunijnck
Gordon Poole
Peter Williams
Rolf Nilsson
Goran
Malmkyvist
Lee Davis
Peter Rea
Anthony
Skippings
Neil Hogg
David Stern
Norma Curtis
Robert Francis
Vincent Shaw
Conrad Hill
John Cottrell
Paul Mitchell
Kenneth

Medcraft
Andrew Lajer

Clifford Hawkes

David Brown

Steve Webb

EE101969

EE115934

EE142564

EE102895

EE145266

EE136924

EE130499

EE133922

EE135244

EE60302

EE68930

SW7462

SW1097441

EE114593

EE125252

EE144869

EE136649

EE84963

EE115991

EE90499

EE19324

WWwW2256

EE137173

EE139441

Ww2419

EE88716

EE112185

EE44353

EE150087

_—
ZN,

&4

SuperVeteran 59/

Mens

SuperVeteran 59/

Mens

SuperVeteran 57/

Mens

SuperVeteran 56/

Mens

SuperVeteran | 56/

Mens

SuperVeteran 54 /

Mens

SuperVeteran 54 /

Mens

SuperVeteran 54/

Mens

SuperVeteran 54/

Mens

SuperVeteran 53/

Mens

SuperVeteran 53/

Mens

SuperVeteran 53/

Mens

SuperVeteran 52/

Mens

SuperVeteran 51/

Mens

SuperVeteran 51/

Mens

SuperVeteran 50/

Mens

SuperVeteran 49 /

Mens

SuperVeteran | 48/

Mens

SuperVeteran 48 /

Ladies

SuperVeteran | 47/

Mens

SuperVeteran 47 /

Mens

SuperVeteran | 46/

Mens

SuperVeteran | 45/

Mens

SuperVeteran | 44/

Mens

SuperVeteran 43/

Mens

SuperVeteran | 42/

Mens

SuperVeteran 37/

Mens

SuperVeteran 23/

Mens

SuperVeteran 18/

Mens

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

64
100

22
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Veteran

# T/0
1=

Name
Adrian Pope

Paul Foster
Jeff Waters
Mickey Rouse
Dave Hughes
John Webb
Stephen
Nutbeam

Lee Fisher
Bruce Allman
Matt Gardener
Phil Smith
Chris Baker
David Walker
Paul Burrows
Trevor Bell
Mark Langford
Paul Dobson
Roger Deacon
Jean-Charles
Griviaud

John Porter
Mark O'Dowd
Paul Finney
Phil Rowbottom
Steven Thexton
David Hallybone
Mark Harris
Tim Evans
Richard

Enticknap
Andy Simmons

CPSA
EE108278

EE18214

EE113745

EE19729

EE108685

EE101593

EE47665

EE133926

EE101392

EE102183

EE26380

EE89641

EE118087

EE125607

EE42374

EE93902

EE116798

EE88852

EE127775

EE90119

EE46190

EE129151

EE48710

EE70470

EE110109

EE148865

EE129998

EE121358

EE89342

Class
AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

ucC

uc

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total
83/

83/
82/
82/
81/
80/
80 /
79/
78 /
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
71/

70/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
29= John Ryan EE145639 |A Veteran 70/ 100
Mens
31= Andrew Scurlock EE140583 B Veteran 69/ 100
Mens
31= David Bitler EE533565 V[® Veteran 69/ 100
Mens
31= Nick Moss EE114600 A Veteran 69/ 100
Mens
31= Stephen Miller |EE100569 |C Veteran 69/ 100
Mens
35= Adam Pierre EE141438 A Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
35= David McPhillips EE147983 A Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
35= Gregory Redman EE106590 A Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
35= John Garside EE115895 |A Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
35= Philip King EE1962 A Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
35= Roger Grimshaw EE131771 |C Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
35= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran 68/ 100
Blanchard Mens
35= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
35= Tim Sleigh EE68679 AA Veteran 68/ 100
Mens
44= Alan Ayers EE103655 B Veteran 67 / 100
Mens
44= David Sutton EE138882 A Veteran 67/ 100
Mens
44= Martin Baker EE148123 B Veteran 67/ 100
Mens
47= Andrew Gibbs EE82084 AA Veteran 66/ 100
Mens
47= Derek Monahan EE132907 B Veteran 66/ 100
Mens
47= John Downes EE133325 B Veteran 66/ 100
Mens
47= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran 66/ 100
Mens
47= Steve Williams |EE71884 A Veteran 66 / 100
Mens
47= Tim King EE87795 A Veteran 66/ 100
Mens
47= Tony Rhodes- EE146259 |C Veteran 66 / 100
German Mens
54= Andrew EE107279 A Veteran 65/ 100
Anderson Mens
54= Andrew Roe EE55114 A Veteran 65/ 100
Mens
54= Richard Pike EE101977 |A Veteran 65/ 100
Mens
57= Andy Toogood |EE142720 |A Veteran 64 / 100
Mens
57= Mark Wain EE148276 B Veteran 64 / 100
Mens
59= Ash Dar EE10101 B Veteran 63/ 100
Mens
59= Ian Reed EE99292 A Veteran 63/ 100

Mens
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59

59

59

59

59

59

67

67

67

67

67

67

73

73

73

73

73

73

79

79

79

79

83

83

83

83

83

83

89

89

89

Jason Gibson
Kenny Stephen
Liz Salmon
Paul Webb
Philip Oaten
Timothy
Richards
David Devine
Irwin Langley

Mark Pantlin

Paul White

EE128558

EE86290

EE121291

EE139937

EE144316

EE110913

EE89375

EE149435

EE140003

EE62297

Stephen Crowley|EE137814

Stephen Duggan
Alec Morris

Andrew Parish

WW1307

EE108124

EE147864

Kevin Cartwright EE130034

Mick
Brugognone
Mustafa
Abunabaa
Trevor Edden
Mark Brandon
Nicholas Garrett
Paul Wilson
Russell Coo
Gary Parsons
Jason Pollock
Natasha Vadasz
Nick Brace
Ryan Johnson
Tim (Snr) Ferris
Myles MacMahon

Robert Dunn

Scott Leonard

EE87861

uUS686550

EE131850

EE149110

EE61366

EE138911

EE116099

EE139625

EE151545

EE105601

EE142481

EE130206

1112180L

EE144034

EE141107

EE128196

AA

AA

AA

uc

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
60/
60/
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
59/
58/
58/

58/

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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93

94=

94=

94=

94=

94=

94=

94=

102

103=

103=

105=

105=

105=

108

109

110

111

112

113=

113=

115

116

117

118

119

Stuart Power
Eva Forst-
Langford

Adam Holmes
Adam Warnes
Dermot Fallon
Graham Hill
Ian Andrews
Keith Harvey
Leslie Meynell
Nicholas Wood
Peter Akesson
Aldo Morello
Jackie Vines
John North
Jonathan
Beecham
Steve Harrison
Andrew Brewer
Tim Millar
Roger Hughes
Mark Radley
Ruth Harknett
Denis Leahy
Gary Wright
Adam Halfacre
Michael Sanders
Sonny Joannou
Ivan Spencer

Gugsy Ahmed

EE141859

EE147372

EE129281

EE133206

EE145392

EE97529

EE71406

EE123653

EE121275

EE138114

SW2964142

EE87551

EE114087

EE149216

EE147324

EE144979

EE144455

EE141589

EE145488

EE129705

EE129960

EE129282

EE131233

EE125438

EE150060

EE148213

EE35315

EE96054

uc

uc

AA

A

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

58 /
55/
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
53/
52/
52/
51/
51/
51/
50 /
49 /
47/
46 /
45 /
42/
42/
36/
31/
23/
17/

3/

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

18
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



